
NW DIV: LOT 5 BLOCK 4 ALLINE THO

537-207, 986-2476, 1003-1699, DC

GRIFFIN AVE INVESTMENTS LLC
9225 DUPONT PL
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

00-00-00-11679-000
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1486/352 3/03/2023 WD Q I 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GATEWAY TLC INVESTMEN

GRIFFIN AVE INVESTM

1432/2102 3/16/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANLEY BRETT ALAN TRU

GATEWAY TLC INVESTM
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854 NW FOWLER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 938 79.0400 88.52 83,032 1956 1956 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 832

BAS 832 100 832 40,507

UCP 240 20 48 2,337

UOP 128 20 26 1,266

UST 72 45 32 1,558

1,272 938 45,668

BAS= W26 S14 UST= W12 S6 E12N6$ S6 UCP= W12 S20 E12 N20$ S12
UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16 $ E26 N32$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 70.00 117.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,800.00 3,800.00 3,800


